
SETH M. R. -

JAIPURIA 
SCHOOLS 

FEE STRUCTURE
PARAO CAMPUS 

2021-22 

FOR NEW STUDENTSBANARAS 
PARA0 BABATPUR

Amount (in rupees) 
Particulars 

At the time of new registration 

PROSPECTUS & REGISTRATION FEE 1000/ 
20000/ ADMISSION FEE (Non-Refundable) 

(100% Waiver for the first 25 admissions in each class) 

5000/ CAUTION MONEY (Refundable) 

TUITION FEE (Monthly Charges)
3750/ 
4050/- 
4150/ 
4750/- 
5180/ 
5680/ 

Nursery-U.K.G 
Class -II 

Class lI-IVN 

Class V-VIII 

Class IX-X 

Class X1-XI 

TRANSPORT MAINTENANCE CHARGES (Optional) 
1640/ 
2080/- 
2410/ 
2630/ 

0-7 Kms 

8-15 Kms 
16-20 Kms 

21-25 Kms 

Above 25 Kms (Charges as per location availability) 

(50% waiver in Transport Charge only for the students of Class Nursery)

Note: 
1. Examination Fee will be charged from Class I to XIl as:- 

Rs.3000/- 
Rs.4000/ 

Class: 1-VilI 

Class: IX-XII 
*Note (a) Half of the examination fee will be taken in month of April. 

(b) Remaining half examination fee will be taken in month of October. 

2. Fee may be deposited by Online/Cash/Cheque/Demand Draft/Card at School Campus or city office only. 

3. All Payments to the school are to be made in favor of "SETH M. R. JAIPURIA SCHOOLS BANARAS" 
payable at Varanasi. 
4. Please obtain proper receipt against payment made to the school. 
5. All Fees to be deposited quarterly as per given schedule: 
1st Quarter: At the ime or dun Seh M.R. Jaipuria Schools Banare 

Seth M.R. Jaipuria Sth 

2nd Quarter: -10 th July 
3rd Quarter: 10 th October 
4th Quarter: 10 th January

Uane wth 

SETH M.R. JAIPURIA SCH0OLS BANARAS 
Parao-Mughalsarai Road, Dandil M:7080400882/83, Land line-0542-2970399 Parao Campus 

Maldahiye OfficeDr.Jai Singh Building, Maldahiye, Varanasil M:708040o0881/87 
Shivpur Office 27 VDA, Shopping Centre, Paurai Chungi. Centrat Joit Rood Shivpur ( Near Swestike Gardenia Bulding) Varanesl |M:7518021803 

E admission.banaras@jaipuriaschools.ac.in W: www.jaipuriaschoolsbanaras.in 
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